
 

 

 

2016 VENISON PRICE LIST 
 

 
SAUSAGE OPTIONS - STANDARD BATCH USES 15 POUNDS VENISON AND 10 POUNDS PORK                                                     
                 PRICE PER POUND 

 Summer Sausage (requires 17 pounds venison)  

Jalapeno/Cheddar Summer Sausage (17 pounds venison)  

Cranberry/Cheddar Summer Sausage (17 pounds venison) 

 Slicing Summer Sausage or Bologna (17 pounds venison)                                                         

 Bologna     

Polish    

Wieners 

Fresh Brats 

Smoked Brats 

Smokies 

Colorado Snack Sticks 

Pepperoni Snack Sticks 

Teriyaki Snack Sticks 

Chili Cheese Snack Sticks 

Jalapeno/Cheddar Snack Sticks 

Cranberry/Cheddar Snack Sticks 

Venison bacon (requires 10 pounds venison) 

  

                   $2.70 

                      $3.35                                                                                

 $3.45 
 $2.65 

$2.90 

$3.05 

$3.65 

$2.60 

$3.05 

$3.85 

$3.95 

$3.95 

$3.95 

$4.50 

$4.55 

$4.65 

$3.90 

 
ALL PRICES BASED ON FINAL WEIGHT, WITH PORK ADDED (PRICE OF PORK SUBJECT TO 

CHANGE)  

Grinding and Stuffing  

(Additional charges for add-ins – beef, beef fat, pork, pork fat)    

Jerky (requires 25 pounds venison)    

Dried Venison                                                                      

$1.00 

 

$3.45 

$3.45 (based on take-in weight) 

PACKAGING OPTIONS                                                           PRICE PER POUND                                    
(INDIVIDUAL OR 1 POUND PACKAGES) 

 Boxed in bulk       

Slicing                                                                                        

 Individually cryovac                                                              

 N/C    

$0.65 

$0.60                                                                           


