

SAUSAGE OPTIONS - STANDARD BATCH USES 15 POUNDS VENISON AND 10 POUNDS PORK PRICE PER POUND

Summer Sausage (requires 17 pounds venison)	\$2.70
Jalapeno/Cheddar Summer Sausage (17 pounds venison)	\$3.35
Cranberry/Cheddar Summer Sausage (17 pounds venison)	\$3.45
Slicing Summer Sausage or Bologna (17 pounds venison)	\$2.65
Bologna	\$2.90
Polish	\$3.05
Wieners	\$3.65
Fresh Brats	\$2.60
Smoked Brats	\$3.05
Smokies	\$3.85
Colorado Snack Sticks	\$3.95
Pepperoni Snack Sticks	\$3.95
Teriyaki Snack Sticks	\$3.95
Chili Cheese Snack Sticks	\$4.50
Jalapeno/Cheddar Snack Sticks	\$4.55
Cranberry/Cheddar Snack Sticks	\$4.65
Venison bacon (requires 10 pounds venison)	\$3.90

ALL PRICES BASED ON FINAL WEIGHT, WITH PORK ADDED (PRICE OF PORK SUBJECT TO CHANGE)

Grinding and Stuffing	\$1.00	
(Additional charges for add-ins – beef, beef fat, pork, pork fat)		
Jerky (requires 25 pounds venison)	\$3.45	
Dried Venison	\$3.45 (based on take-in weight)	

PACKAGING OPTIONS PRICE PER POUND (INDIVIDUAL OR 1 POUND PACKAGES)

Boxed in bulk N/C
Slicing \$0.65
Individually cryovac \$0.60